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TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 1986 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 CC HEALTH FUND 
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1985-1986 PARK FUND 

603183 
605284 
606310 
606499 
606521 
606531 
606570 
606574 
606597 
606924 
607126 
607132 
607251 

WHEREUPON, 

ATTEST: 

Verdigris Valley Elec. 

Ken- Davis 

Roger Randolph 
Anna B. Liddy 
Jeff Leland 
Geary Wade Johns 
Tulsa County Clerk 
Okla. Nat'l Gas Co. 
Public Serv. Co. 

Southwestern Bell 

United States Cellular 

Okla. Press Serv. 
Medical Personnel Pool 
Health Care, Inc. 
AT&T Information 

Kelly Services 
City of Tulsa 
Simplex Time Recorder 
Sheila Cox 

John Woodruff 

David E. Harris 

Kaylin Coody 
Cintas Corp. 

Air Pollution Control 

Southwestern Bell 

Nancy Baylor 
Okla.Soc.of Prof.Engineer's 

North Tulsa Sanitary Lndfl. 
Evans Electric Motor Ctrs. 
United Linen & Uniform 
Ron Jon Tie Sales 

Cope Plastics 
Wesche Company 
Engler Photo Supply 
Murray Womble Co. 
Wait Sales Co. 

Combined Tech.Co. 
Commercial Lumber 

Ditch Witch of Tulsa 
Silicone Specialties 

Serv. to 2/4/86 
Art Work for annual. rpt. 
12~-1-85/1-31-86 Travel 
Reimb./fringe benefits 
Prof.Serv. for Main Ctr. 

Prof.Serv. for Main Ctr. 

Payroll warrants 
Main Center 

Jenks Ctr. 1-6/2-5 
Serv. for Bixby & B.A. 
Law Office Mon.Serv. 
Reading Chg. for 1/86 
Prof. Serv. 1/31/86 

Prof. Serv. 

Owasso Center 

Prof.Serv. 

Tomblin Center 

Annual Maint.Che. 

January Travel 
January Travel 
Prof.Serv. for Main Ctr. 
Prof.Serv. to: 1/16/86 
1/86 Uniforms 
In-Serv./Ray Bishop 
Owasso Ctr. 1/29-2/28 
Prof.Serv. 

In-Serv. 

Dump fees-Jan.'86 
Repair pool motor 
Grill towels—Jan.'86 
Railroad Ties 
Clear plexiglass 
Sleeve anchor & Blade 
Prepaid mailers 
Repair gym floor 

Wetting agent 
Cables 
Plywood & Fir 
Shovels,handles etc. 
Sealent & backer rod 

a recess is hereby taken until further called. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

J 

A, fastfaes, 4, Lae) 

(The above claims may be seen in the Tulsa County Clerk's office) 
FORO OR RO OR RO KK RK KK 2K KK 

Selph, ¢yairman 

(Due to emergency nature of this meeting, no agenda was posted) 

EMERGENCY MEETING 

MINUTES 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 1986 

22.85 
150.00 
30.04 
15.85 
80.00 
40.00 

5,960.60 
1,563.42 

46.72 
3.50 

95.07 
44.70 

108.57 
58.01 
18.25 
70.80 
12.14 
76.00 
86.10 
64.58 

200.00 
405.00 
77.20 

150.00 
41.71 
25.00 
40.50 

40.00 
475.00 
44.73 

3,150.00 
15.90 

288.28 
133.05 
750.00 
973.96 
48.00 

203.62 
387.98 
161.30 

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County, Oklahomg, met at the hour of 10:00 a.m. 

with the following members present: 

Deputy County Clerk. Melvin C. Rice, Member, absent. 

John Selph, Chairman; Lewis Harris, Member; and Marie Smith, 

John Selph, Chairman, called the emergency meeting to order at 10:00 a.m. and stated that the 

purpose of this emergency meeting is to approve Workers' Compensation payment due to court settle- 

ment. 


